
Interland 2024 - Open race
Habay-la-Neuve 24.3.2024

F.R.S.O.

Wim VERVOORT
TROL
Course : 04
Distance : 6960m (Climbing 190m)
Time : 0:58:48 (8'27"/km)

4/20 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Pjotr MERTENS 0:55:31
2. Frédéric DHONDT 0:55:44
3. Antoine VOS 0:56:33

1. 144 00:01:23 182m 7'36"/km
2. 130 00:03:05 00:04:28 457m 6'45"/km
3. 120 00:00:36 00:05:04 81m 7'24"/km
4. 139 00:03:18 00:08:22 434m 7'36"/km
5. 152 00:01:39 00:10:01 190m 8'41"/km
6. 126 00:05:07 00:15:08 553m 9'15"/km
7. 124 00:05:57 00:21:05 429m 13'52"/km
8. 155 00:03:44 00:24:49 468m 7'59"/km
9. 133 00:02:20 00:27:09 261m 8'56"/km

10. 136 00:01:01 00:28:10 154m 6'36"/km
11. 157 00:05:05 00:33:15 553m 9'12"/km
12. 149 00:01:54 00:35:09 135m 14'04"/km
13. 127 00:03:05 00:38:14 349m 8'50"/km
14. 114 00:04:22 00:42:36 521m 8'23"/km
15. 145 00:01:05 00:43:41 188m 5'46"/km
16. 146 00:01:49 00:45:30 279m 6'31"/km
17. 148 00:02:26 00:47:56 319m 7'38"/km
18. 128 00:04:41 00:52:37 488m 9'36"/km
19. 111 00:01:35 00:54:12 185m 8'34"/km
20. 160 00:01:59 00:56:11 282m 7'02"/km
21. 117 00:02:08 00:58:19 351m 6'05"/km
22. 999 00:00:29 00:58:48 102m 4'44"/km
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